

Senate	CHAMBER ACTION . House
	• <u>nouse</u>
Comm: RCS 4/22/2008	
	•
The Committee on Ner	alth and Human Convigos Appropriations
	alth and Human Services Appropriations
(Peaden) recommended	alth and Human Services Appropriations d the following substitute for amendment
(Peaden) recommended	d the following substitute for amendment
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment)
(Peaden) recommended	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment)
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s)	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment)
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s)	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment) 379-387. ITLE AMENDMENT ====================================
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s)	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment) 379-387. ITLE AMENDMENT ====================================
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s) ====================================	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment) 379-387. ITLE AMENDMENT ====================================
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s) ====================================	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment) 379-387. ITLE AMENDMENT ====================================
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s) ====================================	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment) 379-387. I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s) ====================================	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment) 379-387. I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================
(Peaden) recommended (826752): Senate Amendmen Delete line(s) ====================================	d the following substitute for amendment nt (with title amendment) 379-387. I T L E A M E N D M E N T =================================

4/22/2008 3:23:00 PM

603-08045-08